
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

69 

76 

185 

90.1 

2sm 

123 

111 

13 

300 

3 

33 

17 

217 

22 

44 

74 

11 

32 

21 

35r 

49 

96 

78 

50 

Name 

Sean Thul 

Michelle Dirks 

Nick Thiemann 

Mike Thul 

Kane Greenleaf (tmc) 

Zachary Munro (tmc) 

Matt Moore 

Ethan Loree (tmc) 

Nicolas Aretakis 

Phil Cummings 

Natalie Fenaroli (Teen SM) 

Jonathan Barnett 

David Pentecost 

Daniel Williams 

William Byassee 

Richard Joseph 

Mitchell Taylor (tmc) 

Mike Travers 

Eric Knight 

Kelly McDonald (tmc) 

Roger Hively 

Jason Walsh 

Vinay Chandra 

Brent Klenin (tmc) 

Class 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

944 Spec 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

8 

7 

10 

Diff 

7.019 

7.381 

7.667 

8.209 

10.803 

12.184 

19.138 

27.639 

28.163 

28.669 

29.093 

53.426 

1:06.003 

1:07.008 

1:08.136 

1:22.454 

1:28.961 

1:42.319 

1:42.320 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

1:28.250 

Total Tm 

20:47.136 

20:54.155 

20:54.517 

20:54.803 

20:55.345 

20:57.939 

20:59.320 

21:06.274 

21:14.775 

21:15.299 

21:15.805 

21:16.229 

21:40.562 

21:53.139 

21:54.144 

21:55.272 

22:09.590 

22:16.097 

22:29.455 

22:29.456 

21:21.589 

17:13.220 

16:17.194 

22:15.386 

Best Tm 

1:50.832 

1:50.730 

1:50.753 

1:50.457 

1:49.096 

1:50.134 

1:50.917 

1:50.419 

1:51.508 

1:51.840 

1:52.268 

1:51.290 

1:51.852 

1:50.442 

1:54.597 

1:54.832 

1:53.813 

1:56.451 

2:00.789 

1:58.110 

2:04.219 

1:50.563 

1:53.169 

1:54.896 

Make Model 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

Porsche 944 

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

Porsche 944 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

porsche 944 

Porsche 924S 

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

porsche 944 

M a zda  Spe c M ia ta  

Mazda Miata 

Member 

138422 

125524 

149110 

138040 

162259 

160885 

135867 

149412 

134294 

130906 

156590 

166768 

142510 

150219 

160425 

166549 

156464 

165376 

158754 

164453 

147016 

130016 

161301 

161677 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  Car #21-Transponder signal inconsistantly reading 

Printed: 5/6/2014 10:09:54 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Rocky Mountain 

Margin of Victory 

7.019 

Avg. Speed 

63.506 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.096 

Best Speed 

72.597 

Best Lap by 

2sm - Kane Greenleaf (tmc) 

 

Pueblo - Mother May I? 

Lightning - PT/944 Spec/SM 

Race #1 

Race started at 13:28:03 

Pueblo Motorsports Park 2.200 miles 

5/3/2014 01:20 PM 


